Tempus Open - Martin Nilsson

Martin Nilsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:50.52 AQUA-poang: 703 Datum: 2013-11-24 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2013

Tid

01:04.67
01:03.66
01:03.56
01:03.50
01:03.39
01:02.89
01:01.42
01:01.36
01:00.94
01:00.78
01:00.04
01:00.03
01:00.03
00:59.86
00:59.86
00:59.28
00:58.93
00:58.59
00:58.33

00:57.86

AQUA
335
351
353
354
356
364
391
392
401
404
419
419
419
423
423
435
443
451
457

468

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2005-10-22

2005-10-23

2005-11-27

2006-02-18

2006-03-11

2006-03-04

2006-03-25

2006-05-20

2006-04-22

2006-09-23

2006-10-21

2006-11-12

2006-11-12

2006-11-12

2006-11-12

2006-11-18

2007-02-18

2007-10-20

2007-04-28

2007-03-24

Tavling

SUM-SIM Region 3 - 2005
SUM-SIM Region 3 - 2005
SUM-SIM RIKSFINAL 2005 (25m)
Tyresd Knattesim

UGP 2

Skomakardoppet 2006
Sollentuna simfestival 2006
Varsimiaden-regionsfinalen
Varsimiaden-Distrikt
Septembersim 2006

SUM-SIM region 4 - 2006
AQUARAPID International 2006
AQUARAPID International 2006
AQUARAPID International 2006
AQUARAPID International 2006
SUM-SIM RIKSFINAL 2006 (25m)
Seriesim div 2 delt 1 2007

UGP 4

Jarfalla Nationella 2007

UGP 2


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=264125
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264125&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_time&amp;Result_page=2
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264125&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc&amp;Result_page=2
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264125&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=round_type&amp;Result_page=2
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264125&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_date&amp;Result_page=2

